
THURSDAY, July 18th SATURDAY, July 20th
3:00 PM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Registration at Wall/Gates Dorm 8:00 AM Breakfast 

2803 18th St, Lubbock, TX 79410 8:45 AM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Depart from Wall Dorm for Walker
*Parents take campers to field for first soccer session after setting up dorm room* 9:00 AM COMMUTERS ONLY - Arrive at Walker
*Please bring soccer gear/attire. The bus will take campers back to dorm after session* 9:30 AM Soccer Session

5:20 PM COMMUTERS ONLY - Registration at John Walker Soccer Complex 11:00 AM End of Soccer Session
3903 10th Street, Lubbock, TX 79415 11:10 AM Depart Walker for Wall Dorm
*Please bring soccer gear/attire.* 11:30 AM Lunch

5:30 PM Camp Meeting - Parents and Players 1:30 PM Depart Wall Dorm for Walker
5:45 PM Speed School 2:00 PM Soccer Session
6:00 PM Soccer Session 3:00 PM End of Soccer Session
8:00 PM End of Soccer Session 3:10 PM Depart for Wall Dorm
8:10 PM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Depart from Walker for Wall Dorm 4:30 PM Dinner
8:10 PM COMMUTERS ONLY - Dismissed for the day 6:00 PM Depart from Wall Dorm for Walker 
8:30 PM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Pizza Party at Wall Dorm 6:30 PM Red Raider Cup
10:30 PM Lights Out 8:00 PM End of Soccer Session

8:15 PM Dismiss for Leisure Pool *Commuters invited, not required*
COMMUTERS SWIMMING -Take the Bus to the Pool

FRIDAY, July 19th COMMUTERS NOT SWIMMING - Dismissed from Walker
8:00 AM Breakfast 8:45 PM POOL TIME!!!!
8:45 AM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Depart from Wall Dorm for Walker 9:30 PM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Depart for Wall Dorm
9:00 AM COMMUTERS ONLY - Arrive at Walker 9:30 PM SWIMMING COMMUTERS - Dismissed for the day
9:30 AM Soccer Session 3219 Main St, Lubbock, TX 79409
11:00 AM End of Soccer Session 11:00 PM Lights Out
11:10 AM Depart Walker for Wall Dorm
11:30 AM Lunch
1:30 PM Depart Wall for Walker SUNDAY, July 21st
2:00 PM Soccer Session 8:00 AM Breakfast 
3:00 PM End of Soccer Session 8:30 AM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Depart from Wall Dorm for Walker
3:10 PM Depart for Wall Dorm 8:45 AM COMMUTERS ONLY - Arrive at Walker
4:30 PM Dinner 9:00 AM Games
6:15 PM Depart from Wall Dorm for Walker 11:00 AM Closing Ceremonies
6:45 PM Soccer Games 11:15 AM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Dismiss to Check Out of Wall Dorm 
8:30 PM End of Soccer Games 11:15 AM COMMUTERS ONLY - Dismissed 
8:40 PM OVERNIGHT ONLY - Depart from Walker for Wall Dorm
8:40 PM COMMUTERS ONLY - Dismissed for the day
10:00 PM Lights Out

Texas Tech Jr Elite Soccer Camp Schedule
Thursday, July 18 - Sunday, July 21, 2024

John Walker Soccer Complex - 3903 10th St, Lubbock, TX 79415
Wall Dorm: 2803 18th St, Lubbock, TX 79410


